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Bib
180
476
200
123
175
166
218
145
228
481
190
85
206
219
229
77
197
483
483
201
459
215
212
207
211
210
182
760
93
191
761
487
214
482
224
230
227
209
209
135
192
185
140

First Name Last Name

Reva
Seth
Ewan
Claton
Cynthia
Collin
Owen
Ethan
Ashland
Jett
Solveig
Dorris
Lorelei
Tucker
Pat
Sydney
Isaac
Megan
Megan
Heather
Rachelle
Ralph
Grady
Catherine
Emma
Jenna-Luz
Logan
Francie
Letta
Kurt
Eugene
Shelly
Karrie
Stacey
Kim
Jonathan
Emily
Shawn
Shawn
Tysha
Tiffany
Kendra
Darius

Fehr
Bradshaw
Marshall
Belmont
Fehr

Fehr
Schumaker
Clements
Schnell
Wolfe
Hunter
Attebury-Marzolf
McNamee
Schumaker
Severance
Arellano
Looney
Wilson
Wilson
Marshall
Haag

Rau
Quigley
Merritt
Quigley
Pura
Finley
Tyler
Attebury-Marzolf
Jones
Baldeck
Ruspakka
Quigley
Wolfe
Thorp
Wilcoxson
Lucke
Neilson
Neilson
Bringman
Jones
Hartman
Brown

4-Mile

Sex
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
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Timing Age Group
Division Place Time
F 12U 1 00:31:57.533
M 40-49 1 00:32:00.350
M 13-18 1 00:35:18.020
M 60+ 1 00:35:27.393
F 12U 2 00:36:02.337
M 30-39 1 00:36:04.170
M 13-18 2 00:38:52.923
M 13-18 3 00:41:06.057
F 13-18 1 00:42:21.910
M 13-18 4 00:42:41.717
F 13-18 2 00:42:46.757
F 13-18 3 00:42:50.547
F 60+ 1 00:45:43.557
M 13-18 5 00:45:48.603
M 40-49 2 00:45:57.237
F 19-29 1 00:46:17.023
M 19-29 1 00:46:21.110
F 50-59 1 00:46:23.290
F 50-59 1 00:46:23.290
F 40-49 1 00:47:33.230
F 40-49 2 00:48:30.540
M 60+ 2 00:49:24.357
M 13-18 6 00:50:16.353
F 60+ 2 00:52:40.573
F 13-18 4 00:54:16.940
F 19-29 2 00:55:39.573
M 19-29 2 00:55:40.380
F 40-49 3 00:55:46.497
F 13-18 5 00:55:47.820
M 50-59 1 00:56:17.910
M 50-59 2 00:56:25.500
F 40-49 4 00:58:43.063
F 40-49 5 01:00:40.023
F 50-59 3 01:00:55.847
F 50-59 4 01:03:01.293
M 19-29 3 01:18:17.080
F 19-29 3 01:18:18.543
F 50-59 5 01:22:25.023
F 50-59 5 01:22:25.023
F 50-59 7 01:22:25.127
F 40-49 6 01:27:35.663
F 19-29 4 01:27:47.547
M 19-29 4 01:27:51.717



