

## 4-Mile

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Sex</u>	<u>Timing</u>	<u>Age Group</u>	<u>Time</u>
					<u>Division</u>	<u>Place</u>	
1	180	Reva	Fehr	Female	F 12U	1	00:31:57.533
2	476	Seth	Bradshaw	Male	M 40-49	1	00:32:00.350
3	200	Ewan	Marshall	Male	M 13-18	1	00:35:18.020
4	123	Claton	Belmont	Male	M 60+	1	00:35:27.393
5	175	Cynthia	Fehr	Female	F 12U	2	00:36:02.337
6	166	Collin	Fehr	Male	M 30-39	1	00:36:04.170
7	218	Owen	Schumaker	Male	M 13-18	2	00:38:52.923
8	145	Ethan	Clements	Male	M 13-18	3	00:41:06.057
9	228	Ashland	Schnell	Female	F 13-18	1	00:42:21.910
10	481	Jett	Wolfe	Male	M 13-18	4	00:42:41.717
11	190	Solveig	Hunter	Female	F 13-18	2	00:42:46.757
12	85	Dorris	Attebury-Marzolf	Female	F 13-18	3	00:42:50.547
13	206	Lorelei	McNamee	Female	F 60+	1	00:45:43.557
14	219	Tucker	Schumaker	Male	M 13-18	5	00:45:48.603
15	229	Pat	Severance	Male	M 40-49	2	00:45:57.237
16	77	Sydney	Arellano	Female	F 19-29	1	00:46:17.023
17	197	Isaac	Looney	Male	M 19-29	1	00:46:21.110
18	483	Megan	Wilson	Female	F 50-59	1	00:46:23.290
18	483	Megan	Wilson	Female	F 50-59	1	00:46:23.290
20	201	Heather	Marshall	Female	F 40-49	1	00:47:33.230
21	459	Rachelle	Haag	Female	F 40-49	2	00:48:30.540
22	215	Ralph	Rau	Male	M 60+	2	00:49:24.357
23	212	Grady	Quigley	Male	M 13-18	6	00:50:16.353
24	207	Catherine	Merritt	Female	F 60+	2	00:52:40.573
25	211	Emma	Quigley	Female	F 13-18	4	00:54:16.940
26	210	Jenna-Luz	Pura	Female	F 19-29	2	00:55:39.573
27	182	Logan	Finley	Male	M 19-29	2	00:55:40.380
28	760	Francie	Tyler	Female	F 40-49	3	00:55:46.497
29	93	Letta	Attebury-Marzolf	Female	F 13-18	5	00:55:47.820
30	191	Kurt	Jones	Male	M 50-59	1	00:56:17.910
31	761	Eugene	Baldeck	Male	M 50-59	2	00:56:25.500
32	487	Shelly	Ruspakka	Female	F 40-49	4	00:58:43.063
33	214	Karrie	Quigley	Female	F 40-49	5	01:00:40.023
34	482	Stacey	Wolfe	Female	F 50-59	3	01:00:55.847
35	224	Kim	Thorp	Female	F 50-59	4	01:03:01.293
36	230	Jonathan	Wilcoxson	Male	M 19-29	3	01:18:17.080
37	227	Emily	Lucke	Female	F 19-29	3	01:18:18.543
38	209	Shawn	Neilson	Female	F 50-59	5	01:22:25.023
38	209	Shawn	Neilson	Female	F 50-59	5	01:22:25.023
40	135	Tysha	Bringman	Female	F 50-59	7	01:22:25.127
41	192	Tiffany	Jones	Female	F 40-49	6	01:27:35.663
42	185	Kendra	Hartman	Female	F 19-29	4	01:27:47.547
43	140	Darius	Brown	Male	M 19-29	4	01:27:51.717